# Active
(Paid) Delegates

Club Name Members 2024-2025

**Based on 2023-2024 Membership Numbers**
Abilene 56 3
Alvin 8 3
Amarillo 45 3
Angelina County 29 3
Arizona 22 3
Atascosa County 29 3
Austin 180 5
Austin County 41 3
Bandera County 20 3
Bastrop County 80 3
Baytown 37 3
Beaumont 33 3
Bee County 9 3
Bi-Stone County 25 3
Blanco County 19 3
Bosque County 17 3
Brazoria County 80 3
Brazos County 241 6
Brush Country 22 3
Burleson County 15 3
Caldwell County 10 3
Calhoun County 18 3
California Area 67 3
Cass County 11 3
Central Texas 8 3
Chicago Area 57 3
Clear Lake Area 73 3
Coastal Bend 31 3
Coleman County 30 3
Collin County 324 8
Comal County 169 5
Coppell 37 3
Corpus Christi 74 3
Cypress 44 3
Dallas County 143 4
Deep East Texas 26 3
Denton County 138 4
Denver, Colorado 23 3
DeWitt-Lavaca 145 4
Dripping Springs 26 3
Eagle Pass



East Bell County
El Campo Area

El Paso

Ellis County

Fort Bend County

Fort Worth/Tarrant County

Galveston County
Grayson County
Guadalupe County
Harrison County
Hays County

Heart of Texas
Henderson County
Highland Lakes

Hill Country

Hood Area

Hopkins County Area
Houston

Katy/West Houston
Kaufman County
Kendall County
Kerrville Area
Kingwood/Humble
Laredo

Liberty County

Lone Star

Louisiana

Lubbock Area
Matagorda County
Medina County
Mid-Jefferson County
Midland

Milam County
Montgomery County
Nacogdoches County
Navarro County

Northeast Tarrant County
Northwest Harris County

Oklahoma

Orange County
Panola County

Parker County
Pasadena Area
Pearland/Friendswood
Pennsylvania

65
44
63
101
158
135
489
27
44
17
36

23
42
62
27
19
362
173
28
68
31
180
101
20
13
70
30
18
51
31
57
23
196
17
17
214
199

32
15
66
42
98
12
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Pikes Peak
Randolph Area

Rio Grande Valley
Rockwall County
Round Rock Area
Rusk County

San Angelo

San Antonio
Sandstorm

Shelby County
Stephenville Area
Tennessee
Tri-County

Tyler

Tyler County
Uvalde Area
Victoria County
Waco-McLennan County
Walker County
Washington County
West Bell County
Wichita County Area
Williamson County
Wilson County
Wise County

Wood County

24
57
86
49
54
15
64
272
25
19
17
18
89
74
1
16
28

19
35
15
42
81
25
12
13
7,174
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